o 0o~ WN PP

CASH

SHIRT
FORMAL PANT
T SHIRT Z

T SHIRT

T SHIRT
SOCKS

RS. THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWO ONLY

* Thanks. Visit Again.

620520
6203

610990
6203

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

6.00

630.00
1350.00
270.00
630.00
270.00
152.00

137886
31/12/2025

1

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

CASH

630.00
1350.00
270.00
630.00
270.00
152.00

3302.00

3302.00



